40+ Premium brands
all in  one place
R
and more!
Leave a last ing impress ion with the premium brands they know
and trust!  With more than 40  brands to choose from, we have
a product  for  every occas ion.
ELECTRIC  SCOOTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . page 02

wide selection of tumblers, bottles and mugs.
69
Keeps your favorite drinks cold for up to 24
hours. Includes Black Aluminum Alloy Screw Lock
Carabiner (1.5W” x 3H”) with Patriot logo imprint.
Keeps your favorite drinks cold for up to 24 hours.
Carabiner built into the screw-on lid to attach to
backpacks, golf bags, & more.
AS LOW AS
AS LOW AS
$26 (c)
$21 (c)
36OZ BOTTLE PT-BOTTLE36
20OZ BOTTLE PT-BOTTLE20
Drinkw
are
PT-BOTTLE36
AS LOW AS $10 (c)
Dr
in
kw
ar
e
70
PT-F22
Keeps your favorite beverage cold for up to 6
hours. Available in four striking colors, there’s a
Patriot Slim Can Cooler for everyone.
Made in the USA from durable, double-walled
acrylic. Keeps contents hot for up to 2 hours and
cold for up to 8 hours. Sliding closure on lid.
AS LOW AS $19 (c)
SLIM CAN 12OZ PT-SLIM12
FREEDOM 22OZ TUMBLER PT-F22
71
Double wall vacuum insulation, preserves ice for up
to 24 hours and keeps beverages hot for up to 6
hours. Includes proprietary Patriot splash-proof lid.
AS LOW AS $20 (c)
16OZ MUG PT-MUG16
pt-MUG16
Drinkw
are
Dr
in
kw
ar
e
72
73
Drinkw
are
30OZ TUMBLER -  WOODGRAIN PT-30WG
Keeps your favorite drink ice cold for up to 24
hours or steaming hot for up to 6 hours. Cup-
holder friendly design fits most cup holders.
Double wall vacuum insulation helps keep your
beverage ice cold for up to 24 hours or hot for up
to 6 hours. Incorporates elements of the U.S. flag.
AS LOW AS AS LOW AS $23 (C)$21 (C)
20OZ TUMBLER -  WOODGRAIN PT-20WG
WOODGRAIN COLLECTION
Double wall vacuum insulation, preserves ice for up
to 24 hours and keeps beverages hot for up to 6
hours. Includes proprietary Patriot splash-proof lid.
AS LOW AS $22 (C)
16OZ MUG -  WOODGRAIN PT-MUG16WG
BD-PAVINA12